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Asset Code

Contract Number

Description

Colour

Date In Service

Chassis Number

Engine Number

Cast

Cast Date

COMBAT VEH RECONNAISSANCE FULL 

Army/NATO Green Disrupt 

01FF16

2350999086689

GA08548099

FV15629    

01/05/1977

0

0

Y     

08/01/2013

TRACKED SPARTAN DSL (APC) BOWMAN                        

Pa   

t  I   

R   

R                         

ERM

IV Number

IV Date

UIN

Unit Title

RV Number

RV Date

Batch

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0

01FF16

0

00/01/1900

0

0

0

00/01/1900

0




    

  

  
